CONTENTS

PROLOGUE

1. MAKING A DIFFERENCE

INTERLUDE: WHAT IS IT, EXACTLY?

2. THE DUKE OF KENT’S TESTICLES

INTERLUDE: HOW SEXY IS X?

3. THE DOUBLE LIFE OF WOMEN

EPILOGUE: THE CHOSEN ONE

FURTHER READING

GLOSSARY

INDEX

63

69

119

127

171

183

193

199






A woman is, as it were, a mutilated man, for it is through a certain

incapacity that the female is female.

Aristotle, Generation of Animals

Thus man .. . is the active principle while woman is the passive

principle because she remains undeveloped in her unity.

Hegel, Philosophy of Nature

One is not born, but rather becomes a woman.

de Beauvoir, The Second Sex






