

## CONTENTS

	PROLOGUE	1
1.	MAKING A DIFFERENCE	3
	INTERLUDE: WHAT IS IT, EXACTLY?	63
2.	THE DUKE OF KENT'S TESTICLES	69
	INTERLUDE: HOW SEXY IS X?	119
3.	THE DOUBLE LIFE OF WOMEN	127
	EPILOGUE: THE CHOSEN ONE	171
	FURTHER READING	183
	GLOSSARY	193
	INDEX	199

A woman is, as it were, a mutilated man, for it is through a certain incapacity that the female is female.

Aristotle, Generation of Animals

Thus man... is the active principle while woman is the passive principle because she remains undeveloped in her unity.

Hegel, Philosophy of Nature

One is not born, but rather becomes a woman.

de Beauvoir, The Second Sex